PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

13-11-304-003 165x50

10-11 CRITZ E PT IOwWFP 11

NAME OF OWNER

10-26=-72
9-14-73
11-16-73
8-20-75
11-8-89
4=6-94
10-18-94

REYNOLDS CLAUDE W & MOLLIE F

DENEN, HENRY M & MAE L
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT, THE
COOK, WILSON A & CAROLYN L
CALDWELL LOUISE F & HAZEL B . C.F. IONE

CALDWELL LOUIS F & HAZEL B CORR 691/195

CALDWELL HAZEL B NO C.F.

COOK, WILSON A. & CAROLYN L. NO C.F.
EDWARDS, DEBORAH K. C.F. 76.20



